
#4 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, Isaiah FR Fertile-Beltrami 6.86 1(1) 10

2 BREDMAN, Braeden JR Barnesville 6.89 1(2) 8

3 VASEK, Carter SR East Grand Forks 6.92 1(3) 6

4 WISK, Brady SR Crookston 7.09 2(1) 5

5 BLIXT, Casey SO United North Central 7.12 1(4) 4

6 BOLSTAD, Tucker JR Fertile-Beltrami 7.17 1(5) 3

7 ZENZEN, Kaden SR Barnesville 7.22 1(6) 2

8 LARSEN, Ethan SO Barnesville 7.25 1(7) 1

9 CARLSON, Austin SR Park Christian 7.33 7.325 2(2)

10 RIVERA, Cameron SO Ada-Borup-West 7.33 7.327 3(1)

11 TREINEN, Alex JR United North Central 7.38 2(3)

12 HANSEN, Ethan JR Park Christian 7.40 2(4)

13 PEDERSON, Andrew JR Barnesville 7.44 2(5)

14 LARSON, Mason FR Ada-Borup-West 7.48 4(1)

15 ALBRECHT, Max SR Park Christian 7.51 7.503 2(6)

16 LIEN, Phillip SR Park Christian 7.51 7.508 8(1)

17 GUNNUFSON, Thomas SO NCE/UH Titans 7.52 3(2)

18 WEEKLEY, Skyler SO Park Christian 7.53 6(1)

19 MORTER, Gene 7 United North Central 7.54 9(1)

20 LEVERINGTON, Kaden JR Park Christian 7.56 8(2)

21 HARSTAD, Jonah FR Fertile-Beltrami 7.58 3(3)

22 NYSETVOLD, Dylan SR NCE/UH Titans 7.59 3(4)

23 MCGOWAN, Nolan 8 United North Central 7.66 2(7)

24 LARSON, Wyatt SO Ada-Borup-West 7.68 3(5)

25 REYES, Adrian FR Ada-Borup-West 7.70 5(1)

26 GRAVOS, Rylan FR East Grand Forks 7.74 7.731 7(1)

27 LEVERSON, Brayden 7 Barnesville 7.74 7.735 5(2)

28 TOLLEFSON, Creed 8 Fertile-Beltrami 7.76 3(6)

29 LIZAKOWSKI, Caleb SO Park Christian 7.78 9(2)

30 LARA, Adrian FR Fisher 7.80 8(3)

31 SWENSON, Kade FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 7.81 5(3)

32 BRIONES, Jason JR East Grand Forks 7.86 4(2)

33 HASAN, Ali SR East Grand Forks 7.90 7(2)

34 WEBER, Makoti 8 Crookston 7.94 4(3)

35 TOLLESON, Gunnar SR United North Central 7.95 9(3)

36 FOX, Gavin 8 NCE/UH Titans 7.97 4(4)

37 MANSTON, Jarrett 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.00 4(5)

38 STROM, Parker 7 Barnesville 8.04 4(6)

39 JULIN, Cole FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.05 7(3)

40 WAMBACH, Myylz SO Ada-Borup-West 8.07 5(4)

41 RAMSTORF, Riley SR NCE/UH Titans 8.15 9(4)

42 GUTIERREZ, Marcus FR Ada-Borup-West 8.16 5(5)

43 AFSHARI, Eliot FR East Grand Forks 8.45 7(4)

44 GAYTAN, Sebastian 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.49 7(5)

45 KALENDA, Messi FR East Grand Forks 8.57 6(2)

46 WHITNEY, Michael 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.61 6(3)
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#4 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
47 GORNOWICZ, Milan 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.73 6(4)

48 MARTINE, Maverick FR East Grand Forks 8.74 6(5)

49 JOHANNECK, Nathan SO Crookston 8.87 8.861 6(6)

50 WIERSMA, Peter 8 Crookston 8.87 8.865 5(6)

51 GAYTAN, Abe 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.92 6(7)

52 BOOTH, Dirk SO NCE/UH Titans 9.15 7(6)

53 LOSH, Kingston 7 NCE/UH Titans 9.82 9(5)

54 BRENNA, Cole 7 NCE/UH Titans 10.34 8(4)

GIESE, Tanner JR Crookston NT 3

STORBAKKEN, Chris JR East Grand Forks NT 4

CZECH, Cole SO East Grand Forks NT 8

BUCK, Daniel FR Mahnomen/Waubun NT 8

NELSON, Isaiah FR Park Christian NT 9

#16 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BREDMAN, Braeden JR Barnesville 23.80 1(1) 10

2 VASEK, Carter SR East Grand Forks 23.82 1(2) 8

3 WRIGHT, Isaiah FR Fertile-Beltrami 24.14 1(3) 6

4 BOLL, Ethan JR Crookston 25.33 2(1) 5

5 AFSHARI, Nathen SR East Grand Forks 25.35 2(2) 4

6 SCHOLL, Charles SO Ada-Borup-West 25.65 1(4) 3

7 TOFIBAM, Isaiah JR Park Christian 25.67 1(5) 2

8 CARLSON, Austin SR Park Christian 25.72 1(6) 1

9 LARSEN, Ethan SO Barnesville 25.75 3(1)

10 RIVERA, Cameron SO Ada-Borup-West 25.78 25.775 2(3)

11 BLIXT, Casey SO United North Central 25.78 25.777 2(4)

12 WISK, Brady SR Crookston 25.80 3(2)

13 SPILLUM, David SO Barnesville 26.05 2(5)

14 WERPY, Brayden JR Fertile-Beltrami 26.17 2(6)

15 BOIKE, Caden SO Crookston 26.53 3(3)

16 LAPLANTE, Casey SR Fisher 26.82 6(1)

17 OLSON, Cole JR East Grand Forks 27.20 3(4)

18 LEVERINGTON, Kaden JR Park Christian 27.45 27.443 4(1)

19 TOLLEFSON, Creed 8 Fertile-Beltrami 27.45 27.447 3(5)

20 GUNNUFSON, Thomas SO NCE/UH Titans 27.74 3(6)

21 GIESE, Tanner JR Crookston 27.80 4(2)

22 LEVERSON, Brayden 7 Barnesville 27.97 4(3)

23 TOLLESON, Gunnar SR United North Central 28.19 7(1)

24 LEPARD, Ben JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 28.36 5(1)

25 LARA, Adrian FR Fisher 28.75 6(2)

26 FOX, Gavin 8 NCE/UH Titans 29.00 4(4)

27 JOHNSON, Micah FR Park Christian 29.06 29.053 6(3)

28 WEBER, Makoti 8 Crookston 29.06 29.059 5(2)

29 GRAVOS, Rylan FR East Grand Forks 29.45 5(3)

30 STROM, Parker 7 Barnesville 29.58 4(5)

PINE-TO-PRAIRIE HS INDOOR MEET
Moorhead, MN
Olson Forum

Host: Concordia College-Moorhead, MN
Monday, April 4, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Garrick Larson
Timing:
Garrick Larson

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/4/2022 8:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
31 HOEKSTRA, Soren SR NCE/UH Titans 29.62 5(4)

32 AFSHARI, Eliot FR East Grand Forks 29.85 6(4)

33 NELSON, Sawyer 7 NCE/UH Titans 30.43 7(2)

34 COPELAND, Josiah FR Park Christian 30.61 7(3)

35 WIERSMA, Peter 8 Crookston 31.60 6(5)

TROY, Devon JR Mahnomen/Waubun NT 4

HASAN, Ali SR East Grand Forks NT 5

CZECH, Cole SO East Grand Forks NT 5

STORBAKKEN, Chris JR East Grand Forks NT 6

MCGOWAN, Nolan 8 United North Central NT 7

AMBERG, Max FR Mahnomen/Waubun NT 7

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COAUETTE, Carter SO Crookston 56.73 1(1) 10

2 FORE, Jace SO East Grand Forks 57.26 1(2) 8

3 SPILLUM, David SO Barnesville 57.65 1(3) 6

4 BOUSHEE, Cooper SO East Grand Forks 59.59 1(4) 5

5 JULIN, Carter SO Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 1:00.23 1(5) 4

6 LEE, Teagen SO United North Central 1:00.27 2(1) 3

7 MORTER, Gene 7 United North Central 1:01.32 4(1) 2

8 AHO, Alec SR United North Central 1:01.90 4(2) 1

9 ABRAHAMSON, Kyle SO Fisher 1:01.97 4(3)

10 WEBSTER, Daniel SO Fertile-Beltrami 1:03.03 3(1)

11 HOEKSTRA, Soren SR NCE/UH Titans 1:04.81 3(2)

12 HAUF, Hayden FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 1:06.86 3(3)

13 MEYER, Tony 7 Fertile-Beltrami 1:07.06 2(2)

14 BRIONES, Jason JR East Grand Forks 1:07.87 2(3)

15 SMART, Jake SO Ada-Borup-West 1:08.09 2(4)

16 GRAVOS, Rylan FR East Grand Forks 1:08.87 2(5)

17 NELSON, Sawyer 7 NCE/UH Titans 1:09.92 4(4)

18 DUFAULT, Zach JR Fertile-Beltrami 1:12.02 3(4)

19 CABRALES, Evan JR Fertile-Beltrami 1:12.91 2(6)

20 LOSH, Kingston 7 NCE/UH Titans 1:24.54 4(5)

FRISBIE, Keyen JR East Grand Forks NT 1

HASAN, Ali SR East Grand Forks NT 3

LAPLANTE, Casey SR Fisher NT 4

#14 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KORVELA, Connor SR United North Central 2:13.32 1(1) 10

2 HILLS, Cooper FR East Grand Forks 2:14.78 1(2) 8

3 JULIN, Chase JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 2:20.64 1(3) 6

4 KNOLL, Evan JR Park Christian 2:21.03 1(4) 5

5 RAMBERG, Wesley JR Fertile-Beltrami 2:24.39 1(5) 4

6 LIVINGSTON, Riley FR United North Central 2:25.39 2(1) 3
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 MARTIN, Zach SR Fisher 2:25.91 2(2) 2

8 TESAR, Milos JR Ada-Borup-West 2:27.37 1(6) 1

9 BJERKE, Ben SO Park Christian 2:30.06 1(7)

10 VANDERVORT, Jonah SO East Grand Forks 2:34.00 1(8)

11 HARSELL, Avery SR Fisher 2:34.41 2(3)

12 GWIN, Brody SR Ada-Borup-West 2:36.84 1(9)

13 KNUDSON, Nicolas JR NCE/UH Titans 2:37.57 1(10)

14 SWANSON, Tanner 8 NCE/UH Titans 2:38.69 1(11)

15 STROM, Parker 7 Barnesville 2:41.72 2(4)

16 MELTING, Sam SO Ada-Borup-West 2:42.36 1(12)

17 GROMMESH, Collin 7 Barnesville 2:46.44 2(5)

18 MILLER, Cole SR NCE/UH Titans 2:47.14 2(6)

19 WIBBELS, Tristan SR NCE/UH Titans 2:48.29 1(13)

20 ROTZ, Henry 7 Barnesville 2:54.91 2(7)

21 MULVEY, Jayden FR Crookston 2:55.61 2(8)

22 WOLTJER, Ayden 8 NCE/UH Titans 2:58.98 2(9)

23 ERICKSON, Jack 7 Fertile-Beltrami 2:59.54 2(10)

24 AMBUEHL, Jaxon 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 3:03.34 2(11)

25 FRISCO, Callahan 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 3:18.74 2(12)

JOST, Ben SO Park Christian NT 2

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GAYTAN, Louis SO Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 5:05.92 1(1) 10

2 HANSEN, Tucker JR Ada-Borup-West 5:10.00 1(2) 8

3 HULTIN, Andrew SR Park Christian 5:10.95 1(3) 6

4 LIVINGSTON, Riley FR United North Central 5:19.91 1(4) 5

5 JORDHEIM, Hunter SO East Grand Forks 5:20.54 1(5) 4

6 MARTIN, Zach SR Fisher 5:26.54 2(1) 3

7 TESAR, Milos JR Ada-Borup-West 5:30.46 1(6) 2

8 MAHAR, Jaxon SO East Grand Forks 5:33.68 1(7) 1

9 MAHAR, Weston SO East Grand Forks 5:38.06 1(8)

10 HARBOTT, Thor JR Crookston 5:40.51 1(9)

11 KNUDSON, Nicolas JR NCE/UH Titans 5:40.92 1(10)

12 HARSELL, Avery SR Fisher 5:47.33 2(2)

13 VANDERVORT, Jonah SO East Grand Forks 5:52.75 1(11)

14 WIBBELS, Tristan SR NCE/UH Titans 6:04.17 2(3)

15 BIEBIGHAUSER, John FR Park Christian 6:06.81 2(4)

16 SWANSON, Tanner 8 NCE/UH Titans 6:10.63 2(5)

17 MULVEY, Jayden FR Crookston 6:14.47 2(6)

18 MILLER, Cole SR NCE/UH Titans 6:23.15 2(7)

19 ROTZ, Henry 7 Barnesville 6:23.40 2(8)

20 WOLTJER, Ayden 8 NCE/UH Titans 6:23.68 2(9)

21 HEMBERGER, Drew 8 Ada-Borup-West 6:23.79 2(10)

22 KRAUSE, Nathan SR Park Christian 6:24.66 1(12)

23 AHONEN, Finn 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 6:29.56 2(11)
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#8 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
24 ERICKSON, Jack 7 Fertile-Beltrami 6:47.77 2(12)

25 HOEPER, Asher 7 United North Central 7:15.72 2(13)

#18 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WINTER, Owen 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 11:15.66 10

2 JORDHEIM, Hunter SO East Grand Forks 11:20.93 8

3 MCDONALD, Dawson SR East Grand Forks 11:33.64 6

4 MAHAR, Jaxon SO East Grand Forks 12:00.89 5

5 HARBOTT, Thor JR Crookston 12:12.08 4

6 MAHAR, Weston SO East Grand Forks 12:34.86 3

7 DAWSON, Jake 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 12:43.69 2

8 HAMLIN, Kyle 8 Fisher 13:22.52 1

9 GROMMESH, Collin 7 Barnesville 13:46.53

10 GAYTAN, Lorents 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:27.94

#10 Men's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Caden SR Park Christian 8.62 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, Cooper JR East Grand Forks 8.98 1(2) 8

3 MCDONALD, Dawson SR East Grand Forks 9.39 1(3) 6

4 VAN DEN ENIDE, Ryan JR Fertile-Beltrami 9.76 1(4) 5

5 VANYO, Kaden JR East Grand Forks 9.85 1(5) 4

6 KRAUSE, Nathan SR Park Christian 10.46 2(1) 3

7 MELTING, Sam SO Ada-Borup-West 10.89 1(6) 2

8 FRISBIE, Keyen JR East Grand Forks 11.00 2(2) 1

9 BENTLEY, Cole JR NCE/UH Titans 11.12 2(3)

10 HOEKSTRA, Soren SR NCE/UH Titans 11.14 2(4)

11 WELLUMSON, Eli FR Fisher 11.34 2(5)

12 MANSTON, Jarrett 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 11.50 2(6)

#6 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 East Grand Forks (A) 1:39.15 1(1) 10

1) AFSHARI, Nathen SR 2) SMITH, Cooper JR

3) VASEK, Carter SR 4) OLSON, Cole JR

2 Barnesville (A) 1:39.25 1(2) 8

1) LARSEN, Ethan SO 2) BREDMAN, Braeden JR

3) ZENZEN, Kaden SR 4) SPILLUM, David SO

3 Fertile-Beltrami (A) 1:40.21 1(3) 6

1) HARSTAD, Jonah FR 2) BOLSTAD, Tucker JR

3) WERPY, Brayden JR 4) WRIGHT, Isaiah FR

4 Crookston (A) 1:41.61 2(1) 5

1) WISK, Brady SR 2) BOLL, Ethan JR

3) COAUETTE, Carter SO 4) BOIKE, Caden SO
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#6 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 Park Christian (A) 1:42.98 1(4) 4

1) TOFIBAM, Isaiah JR 2) KERN, Caleb SR

3) HANSEN, Ethan JR 4) CARLSON, Austin SR

6 United North Central (A) 1:44.42 1(5) 3

1) TREINEN, Alex JR 2) KORVELA, Connor SR

3) MORTER, Gene 7 4) LEE, Teagen SO

7 NCE/UH Titans (A) 1:48.53 2(2) 2

1) GUNNUFSON, Thomas SO 2) WIBBELS, Keian SR

3) FOX, Gavin 8 4) BENTLEY, Cole JR

8 East Grand Forks (B) 1:51.08 2(3)

1) BRIONES, Jason JR 2) STORBAKKEN, Chris JR

3) CZECH, Cole SO 4) CHAVEZ, Juvenal SO

9 Ada-Borup-West (A) 1:53.67 2(4) 1

1) REYES, Adrian FR 2) LARSON, Wyatt SO

3) MERTZ, Gabriel JR 4) WAMBACH, Myylz SO

10 Fisher (A) 1:58.54 3(1)

1) HANSON, Rylan 8 2) WELLUMSON, Eli FR

3) STAGNARO, Joseph SO 4) LAPLANTE, Casey SR

11 Crookston (B) 1:59.10 3(2)

1) JOHANNECK, Nathan SO 2) GIESE, Tanner JR

3) WIERSMA, Peter 8 4) WEBER, Makoti 8

12 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 2:01.85 2(5)

1) WHITNEY, Michael 7 2) GAYTAN, Abe 7

3) DAWSON, Jake 7 4) MANSTON, Jarrett 7

13 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (B) 2:05.62 3(3)

1) GORNOWICZ, Milan 7 2) GAYTAN, Sebastian 7

3) AHONEN, Finn 7 4) AMBUEHL, Jaxon 7

14 Ada-Borup-West (B) 2:06.54 3(4)

1) LARSON, Mason FR 2) GUTIERREZ, Marcus FR

3) STOLTMAN, Caleb FR 4) NOBILI, Gabriele JR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 East Grand Forks (A) 3:52.33 10

1) HILLS, Cooper FR 2) AFSHARI, Nathen SR

3) FORE, Jace SO 4) SMITH, Cooper JR

2 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 3:57.49 8

1) GAYTAN, Louis SO 2) JULIN, Carter SO

3) JULIN, Chase JR 4) GRAY, Chandler SR

3 Park Christian (A) 3:57.84 6

1) LARSON, Caden SR 2) HANSEN, Ethan JR

3) HULTIN, Andrew SR 4) KNOLL, Evan JR
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 United North Central (A) 3:58.12 5

1) TREINEN, Alex JR 2) KORVELA, Connor SR

3) AHO, Alec SR 4) LEE, Teagen SO

5 East Grand Forks (B) 4:11.40

1) BOUSHEE, Cooper SO 2) OLSON, Cole JR

3) VANYO, Kaden JR 4) CHAVEZ, Juvenal SO

6 Fertile-Beltrami (A) 4:13.82 4

1) BOLSTAD, Tucker JR 2) VAN DEN ENIDE, Ryan JR

3) WERPY, Brayden JR 4) RAMBERG, Wesley JR

7 Fisher (A) 4:35.76 3

1) WELLUMSON, Eli FR 2) HANSON, Rylan 8

3) STAGNARO, Joseph SO 4) MARTIN, Zach SR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 9:05.32 10

1) JULIN, Carter SO 2) GAYTAN, Louis SO

3) JULIN, Chase JR 4) GRAY, Chandler SR

2 East Grand Forks (A) 9:17.81 8

1) HILLS, Cooper FR 2) FORE, Jace SO

3) BOUSHEE, Cooper SO 4) MCDONALD, Dawson SR

3 Ada-Borup-West (A) 10:24.07 6

1) JALBERT, Luke FR 2) SMART, Jake SO

3) MELTING, Sam SO 4) HANSEN, Tucker JR

4 Fertile-Beltrami (A) 11:10.64 5

1) CABRALES, Evan JR 2) MEYER, Tony 7

3) WEBSTER, Daniel SO 4) DUFAULT, Zach JR

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J SCHOLL, Charles SO Ada-Borup-West 5' 10" 8

2J LARSON, Caden SR Park Christian 5' 10" 10

3 ZENZEN, Kaden SR Barnesville 5' 6" 6

4 PEDERSON, Andrew JR Barnesville 5' 4" 5

5 JACOBSON, Isaac 8 Park Christian 5' 2" 4

6 AMBERG, Max FR Mahnomen/Waubun 5' 2" 3

7 LARSON, Mason FR Ada-Borup-West 5' 2" 2

8 NELSON, Isaiah FR Park Christian 5' 0" 1

9 BJERKE, Ben SO Park Christian 5' 0"

10 GRAY, Chandler SR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 4' 10"

10 LEPARD, Ben JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 4' 10"

12 VANYO, Kaden JR East Grand Forks 4' 10"

13 WIERSMA, Peter 8 Crookston 4' 8"

13 WELLUMSON, Eli FR Fisher 4' 8"
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#21 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

LAPLANTE, Casey SR Fisher NH

TROY, Devon JR Mahnomen/Waubun NH

WERPY, Brayden JR Fertile-Beltrami NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AFSHARI, Nathen SR East Grand Forks 13' 7" 10

2 GWIN, Brody SR Ada-Borup-West 11' 0" 8

3 STROMSTAD, Will JR Fertile-Beltrami 9' 6" 6

4 RAMBERG, Wesley JR Fertile-Beltrami 8' 6" 5

5 AFSHARI, Eliot FR East Grand Forks 7' 6" 4

6 JALBERT, Luke FR Ada-Borup-West 7' 0" 3

WAMBACH, Myylz SO Ada-Borup-West NH

OLSON, Cole JR East Grand Forks NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KORVELA, Connor SR United North Central 19' 10" 1(1) 10

2 BOLL, Ethan JR Crookston 19' 01 /2 3(1) 8

3 TOFIBAM, Isaiah JR Park Christian 18' 7" 1(2) 6

4 RIVERA, Cameron SO Ada-Borup-West 18' 0" 1(3) 5

5 SMITH, Cooper JR East Grand Forks 17' 8" 1(4) 4

6 LEVERINGTON, Kaden JR Park Christian 17' 31 /2 2(1) 3

7 PEDERSON, Andrew JR Barnesville 16' 91 /2 1(5) 2

8 GIESE, Tanner JR Crookston 16' 9" 2(2) 1

9 WEBER, Makoti 8 Crookston 16' 81 /2 3(2)

10 GUNNUFSON, Thomas SO NCE/UH Titans 16' 61 /2 1(6)

11 LEPARD, Ben JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16' 5" 2(3)

12 COAUETTE, Carter SO Crookston 16' 5" 3(3)

13 BOIKE, Caden SO Crookston 16' 41 /2 3(4)

14 CHAVEZ, Juvenal SO East Grand Forks 16' 31 /2 2(4)

15 HOEKSTRA, Soren SR NCE/UH Titans 16' 2" 1(7)

16 ALBRECHT, Max SR Park Christian 15' 111 /4 1(8)

17 SPILLUM, David SO Barnesville 15' 10" 1(9)

18 BRIONES, Jason JR East Grand Forks 15' 71 /2 2(5)

19 HAUF, Hayden FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15' 5" 2(6)

20 WEBSTER, Daniel SO Fertile-Beltrami 15' 01 /2 2(7)

21 JOHNSON, Micah FR Park Christian 14' 10" 3(5)

22 LARSON, Wyatt SO Ada-Borup-West 14' 8" 2(8)

23 AFSHARI, Eliot FR East Grand Forks 13' 6" 2(9)

24 NOBILI, Gabriele JR Ada-Borup-West 13' 31 /2 3(6)

25 FAULKNER, Brody 8 Barnesville 13' 31 /2 2(10)

26 NOSAL, Kaden 8 Barnesville 13' 3" 2(11)

27 HARSELL, Avery SR Fisher 12' 8" 3(7)

28 GAYTAN, Abe 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 11' 6" 3(8)

VANYO, Kaden JR East Grand Forks NM 1
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

TROY, Devon JR Mahnomen/Waubun NM 1

AMBERG, Max FR Mahnomen/Waubun NM 2

MORTER, Gene 7 United North Central NM 3

STORBAKKEN, Chris JR East Grand Forks NM 3

MEYER, Tony 7 Fertile-Beltrami NM 3

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VAN DEN ENIDE, Ryan JR Fertile-Beltrami 37' 71 /2 10

2 BENTLEY, Cole JR NCE/UH Titans 37' 51 /2 8

3 SCHOLL, Charles SO Ada-Borup-West 37' 21 /2 6

4 LARSEN, Ethan SO Barnesville 36' 0" 5

5 WISK, Brady SR Crookston 35' 11" 4

6 PEDERSON, Andrew JR Barnesville 34' 4" 3

7 GRAY, Chandler SR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 33' 81 /2 2

8 LEPARD, Ben JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 31' 9" 1

9 HARSTAD, Jonah FR Fertile-Beltrami 31' 4"

10 CHAVEZ, Juvenal SO East Grand Forks 31' 0"

11 WHITNEY, Michael 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 28' 8"

12 FAULKNER, Brody 8 Barnesville 27' 51 /2

DUFAULT, Zach JR Fertile-Beltrami NM

MARTIN, Zach SR Fisher NM

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LIEN, Phillip SR Park Christian 40' 8" 4(1) 10

2 BENTLEY, Cole JR NCE/UH Titans 40' 2" 4(2) 8

3 MARTINE, Maverick FR East Grand Forks 39' 4" 4(3) 6

4 WIBBELS, Keian SR NCE/UH Titans 39' 0" 4(4) 5

5 DEZIEL, Quentin SO East Grand Forks 37' 7" 3(1) 4

6 RAMSTORF, Riley SR NCE/UH Titans 37' 7" 4(5) 3

7 TROYER, Zach SO Park Christian 36' 0" 4(6) 2

8 PETERSON, Drew SR Ada-Borup-West 35' 7" 4(7) 1

9 NYSETVOLD, Dylan SR NCE/UH Titans 34' 6" 4(8)

10 KALENDA, Messi FR East Grand Forks 34' 1" 3(2)

11 REYES, Sergio SR Ada-Borup-West 34' 0" 3(3)

12 MERTZ, Gabriel JR Ada-Borup-West 33' 9" 1(1)

13 KRUEGER, Justin SO Barnesville 33' 7" 3(4)

14 ERKENBRACK, Riley SR Park Christian 33' 3" 3(5)

15 BOIKE, Caden SO Crookston 32' 10" 4(9)

16 BOOTH, Dirk SO NCE/UH Titans 32' 10" 4(10)

17 STEEN, Bryce FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 32' 9" 3(6)

18 GORMAN, Andrew SO Park Christian 32' 71 /2 2(1)

19 WEEKLEY, Skyler SO Park Christian 32' 3" 3(7)

20 KISER, Gavin SR United North Central 32' 3" 3(8)

21 BUCK, Daniel FR Mahnomen/Waubun 30' 1" 2(2)
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 SWENSON, Kade FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 30' 01 /2 3(9)

23 OLEK, Andrew FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 29' 10" 2(3)

24 KORYNTA, Dylan JR Fisher 29' 9" 1(2)

25 LIZAKOWSKI, Caleb SO Park Christian 29' 8" 3(10)

26 BOLL, Ethan JR Crookston 29' 6" 4(11)

27 BORNE, Alex FR Ada-Borup-West 29' 1" 2(4)

28 FRISBIE, Keyen JR East Grand Forks 29' 0" 1(3)

29 GRAVOS, Rylan FR East Grand Forks 27' 9" 1(4)

30 LITTLEWOLF, Jacob FR Mahnomen/Waubun 27' 7" 2(5)

31 GAYTAN, Lorents 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 27' 7" 2(6)

32 HARMS, Jonny FR Park Christian 27' 4" 2(7)

33 LINCOLN, Xander JR United North Central 26' 4" 2(8)

34 HASAN, Ali SR East Grand Forks 25' 5" 1(5)

35 JOHANNECK, Nathan SO Crookston 25' 1" 1(6)

36 STOLTMAN, Caleb FR Ada-Borup-West 25' 0" 2(9)

37 BORGEN, Joseph FR Ada-Borup-West 24' 9" 1(7)

38 ABRAHAMSON, Kyle SO Fisher 24' 3" 1(8)

39 REDINGTON, Sam FR Park Christian 23' 1" 1(9)

40 HOEPER, Asher 7 United North Central 22' 8" 1(10)

41 ROUDYBUSH, Bradin FR Fisher 21' 8" 1(11)

42 TWITE, Hudson FR East Grand Forks 19' 8" 1(12)

43 JANSSEN, Matthew SO Park Christian 19' 8" 2(10)

44 BRENNA, Cole 7 NCE/UH Titans 14' 5" 1(13)

#3 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KRESSIN, Breanna SR Crookston 7.56 1(1) 10

2 HITCHEN, Katrina 8 Fertile-Beltrami 7.77 1(2) 8

3 STANISLAWSKI, Macie SR East Grand Forks 7.93 1(3) 6

4 SMITH, Emily JR Barnesville 8.09 1(4) 5

5 MURACK, Bailey SO Park Christian 8.22 10(1) 4

6 BAILEY, Ashlyn 8 Crookston 8.24 1(5) 3

7 HARRIS, Ruth SO Park Christian 8.27 8.261 2(1) 2

8 RUSTAD, Skyla 8 East Grand Forks 8.27 8.265 2(2) 1

9 NESS, Emma 7 United North Central 8.28 3(1)

10 SOLHEIM, Cassie SO Crookston 8.29 2(3)

11 AMUNDSON, Jayla 7 Barnesville 8.32 2(4)

12 RUSTAD, Sydney SR Barnesville 8.41 1(6)

13 OLSON, Mollie JR Fisher 8.50 10(2)

14 BOLSTAD, Ella FR Fertile-Beltrami 8.58 8.572 4(1)

15 CAVETT, Macie SO Ada-Borup-West 8.58 8.575 2(5)

16 HALVORSON, Michaela SR NCE/UH Titans 8.60 4(2)

17 RISBERG, Michaela 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.66 8.653 2(6)

18 THODE, Carly JR Crookston 8.66 8.657 3(2)

19 REYNOLDS, Aunika FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 8.70 4(3)

20 GRANT, Arianna FR United North Central 8.72 5(1)
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#3 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
21 HAMAN, Avory JR United North Central 8.79 10(3)

22 TAHRAN, Makaylan 8 Crookston 8.82 2(7)

23 TORMA, Elise SR United North Central 8.84 5(2)

24 CLARK, Alana 7 Barnesville 8.90 8(1)

25 MORAN, Mari FR Park Christian 8.93 5(3)

26 SCHAFER, Camryn 8 Barnesville 8.99 3(3)

27 SHOGREN, Onalee JR Fisher 9.00 10(4)

28 RISBERG, Alex 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 9.01 4(5)

29 MARCUSSEN, Izabel SO Ada-Borup-West 9.07 4(6)

30 ARENDS, Ella 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 9.14 9(1)

31 TWETEN, Elise SO NCE/UH Titans 9.15 6(1)

32 BAUER, Rylee 7 Barnesville 9.16 3(4)

33 HOLTE, Emma FR East Grand Forks 9.17 6(2)

34 BERGMAN, Emmalyn 7 Barnesville 9.18 9.173 3(5)

35 NESS, Elyse JR United North Central 9.18 9.174 5(4)

36 HELTUNEN, Sofia FR United North Central 9.19 9.182 6(3)

37 STEARNS, Makaya 7 Barnesville 9.19 9.185 3(6)

38 NESS, Ellie FR United North Central 9.21 5(5)

39 PAZDERNIK, Alexis FR Mahnomen/Waubun 9.26 8(2)

40 HUGHES, Tristina 8 United North Central 9.31 6(4)

41 BJERK, Callie 7 Mahnomen/Waubun 9.35 9.344 7(1)

42 WEBBER, Tessa FR Crookston 9.35 9.346 8(3)

43 PERALA, Angelica SR Crookston 9.38 6(5)

44 MARSHALL, Meah SO Fisher 9.41 10(5)

45 VESLEDAHL, Sophie FR Ada-Borup-West 9.42 3(7)

46 ROUX, Morgan FR Ada-Borup-West 9.47 5(6)

47 FLADHAMMER, Miley 7 Fertile-Beltrami 9.48 9(2)

48 GRUNHOVD, Sophie 8 Fertile-Beltrami 9.53 7(2)

49 SWENBY, Allyson SO Fertile-Beltrami 9.55 8(4)

50 JOHANSEN, Jadyn SO Park Christian 9.61 7(3)

51 STANISLOWSKI, Alyson JR East Grand Forks 9.71 7(4)

52 ABRAHAM, Cassidy SO NCE/UH Titans 9.74 7(5)

53 DAVIS, Anna 7 Barnesville 9.85 5(7)

54 KEEZER, Braylee 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 9.98 9(3)

55 ABRAHAM, Chloe SO NCE/UH Titans 9.99 8(5)

56 JOHNSON, Annika G FR Park Christian 10.08 8(6)

57 KENFIELD, Brooke 8 NCE/UH Titans 10.39 10(6)

58 ARENS, Addyson FR East Grand Forks 10.69 6(6)

COSSETTE, Anika 8 Barnesville NT 1

SPAETH, Daleah FR NCE/UH Titans NT 4

VISSER, Grace SO Ada-Borup-West NT 7

FLADHAMMER, Saddie JR Fertile-Beltrami NT 7

GORDON, Dejonelle FR Mahnomen/Waubun NT 8

CARIVEAU, Sienna FR Fisher NT 9

EITEL, Hana 8 United North Central NT 9

FUCHS, Brooklyn SO Park Christian NT 9
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#15 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KRESSIN, Breanna SR Crookston 27.55 1(1) 10

2 HITCHEN, Katrina 8 Fertile-Beltrami 27.83 1(2) 8

3 NESS, Ava 8 Barnesville 29.47 1(3) 6

4 NESS, Emma 7 United North Central 29.86 2(1) 5

5 OLSON, Mollie JR Fisher 29.92 8(1) 4

6 BRANDT, Miya SR Ada-Borup-West 30.02 2(2) 3

7 BAILEY, Ashlyn 8 Crookston 30.07 1(4) 2

8 MARSHALL, Meah SO Fisher 30.59 7(1) 1

9 PRODZINSKI, Sarah SO Ada-Borup-West 30.69 2(3)

10 MILLER, Julia FR Ada-Borup-West 30.97 4(1)

11 WINJUM, Halle SO Crookston 31.18 1(5)

12 REYNOLDS, Aunika FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 31.47 8(2)

13 SOLHEIM, Cassie SO Crookston 31.51 1(6)

14 JORDHEIM, Grace JR East Grand Forks 31.63 2(4)

15 OBOWA, Kaitlyn 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 31.84 3(1)

16 BOLSTAD, Ella FR Fertile-Beltrami 31.85 3(2)

17 RISBERG, Michaela 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 32.23 3(3)

18 SPAETH, Daleah FR NCE/UH Titans 32.35 5(1)

19 GRANT, Arianna FR United North Central 32.36 8(3)

20 TORMA, Elise SR United North Central 32.40 4(2)

21 THODE, Carly JR Crookston 32.62 3(4)

22 HOBAN, McKara 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 32.99 3(5)

23 HOUDEK, Morgan 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 33.03 2(5)

24 NESS, Ellie FR United North Central 33.55 5(2)

25 TWETEN, Elise SO NCE/UH Titans 33.88 5(3)

26 ARENDS, Ella 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 34.01 8(4)

27 KOLOGI, Chelsea SR Mahnomen/Waubun 34.23 5(4)

28 BREGIER, Morgan SO Fisher 34.24 7(2)

29 GRUNHOVD, Sophie 8 Fertile-Beltrami 34.35 5(5)

30 NESS, Elyse JR United North Central 34.92 5(6)

31 BJERK, Callie 7 Mahnomen/Waubun 34.97 4(3)

32 CARIVEAU, Sienna FR Fisher 35.08 7(3)

33 VESLEDAHL, Sophie FR Ada-Borup-West 35.32 4(4)

34 LAFRINIERE, Alivia 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 35.35 3(6)

35 MORAN, Mari FR Park Christian 35.36 8(5)

36 BHUTANI, Amrit FR Fisher 35.50 7(4)

37 CLARK, Alana 7 Barnesville 35.77 4(5)

38 JOHANSEN, Jadyn SO Park Christian 35.80 6(1)

39 ABRAHAM, Cassidy SO NCE/UH Titans 36.67 6(2)

40 ABRAHAM, Chloe SO NCE/UH Titans 37.37 6(3)

41 STANISLOWSKI, Alyson JR East Grand Forks 37.95 7(5)

42 JOHNSON, Annika G FR Park Christian 38.35 6(4)

43 KEEZER, Braylee 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 38.47 6(5)

44 HITCHEN, Kaylee SO Fertile-Beltrami 39.13 2(6)

45 LAURIE, Laressa SO Fisher 39.90 7(6)
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#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WINJUM, Hayden SR Crookston 1:06.09 1(1) 10

2 SCHLAUDERAFF, Morgan 7 Barnesville 1:06.58 1(2) 8

3 ADAMS, Camyrn FR East Grand Forks 1:06.74 1(3) 6

4 AHO, Anjalie FR United North Central 1:07.21 1(4) 5

5 SOSA, Ellie 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 1:07.95 2(1) 4

6 PROULX, Grace FR Fertile-Beltrami 1:07.97 1(5) 3

7 MAGSAM, Kailee JR Crookston 1:08.19 1(6) 2

8 OLSON, Micayla SO Fertile-Beltrami 1:08.39 2(2) 1

9 THOMPSON, Piper 7 Barnesville 1:10.79 2(3)

10 COSTELLO, Camille 7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 1:11.44 3(1)

11 SPAETH, Daleah FR NCE/UH Titans 1:11.60 3(2)

12 REITMEIER, Halle SO Fisher 1:12.64 6(1)

13 SCHULTZ, Amanda SR Crookston 1:12.67 2(4)

14 GAUGHAN, Cailynn 8 United North Central 1:13.10 4(1)

15 HOUDEK, Morgan 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 1:13.58 3(3)

16 SMART, Morgan FR Ada-Borup-West 1:14.67 3(4)

17 HALVORSON, Michaela SR NCE/UH Titans 1:14.97 4(2)

18 TAHRAN, Makaylan 8 Crookston 1:15.21 3(5)

19 SCHOENECKER, Emily SR Barnesville 1:16.61 2(5)

20 NERHUS, Carlie JR Ada-Borup-West 1:17.65 4(3)

21 HELTUNEN, Sofia FR United North Central 1:18.02 4(4)

22 TWETEN, Elise SO NCE/UH Titans 1:18.25 4(5)

23 BHUTANI, Amrit FR Fisher 1:20.67 6(2)

24 GREGOIRE, Adrianna FR East Grand Forks 1:20.87 4(6)

25 PERALA, Angelica SR Crookston 1:23.23 5(1)

26 LAFRINIERE, Alivia 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 1:24.01 5(2)

27 ABRAHAM, Chloe SO NCE/UH Titans 1:24.34 5(3)

28 SHOGREN, Onalee JR Fisher 1:27.14 6(3)

29 EITEL, Hana 8 United North Central 1:27.96 5(4)

OVERGAARD, Mariah FR Crookston DQ cut early 2

NESS, Ava 8 Barnesville NT 3

MILLER, Kendra JR Mahnomen/Waubun NT 6

THORESON, Sarah SO Fisher NT 6

#13 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROTZ, Lindsey SO Barnesville 2:35.16 10

2 ALLARD, Katherine FR East Grand Forks 2:51.12 8

3 KOMPPA, Elsa 7 United North Central 2:55.70 6

4 BRINKMAN, Emma 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 2:56.36 5

5 MESSICK, Zoe JR Fertile-Beltrami 2:57.01 4

6 BROMMENSCHENKEL, Jimi SR Ada-Borup-West 3:02.75 3

7 SMITH, Mattea FR United North Central 3:04.41 2

8 SPOKLEY, Tatum JR East Grand Forks 3:10.64 1

9 BRANDT, Bree FR Ada-Borup-West 3:14.28

10 OLSON, Naomi FR Crookston 3:15.44
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#13 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
11 KAISER, Anna FR Fisher 3:17.78

12 JENSRUD, Kenna 8 Fertile-Beltrami 3:21.93

13 SMITH, Allison 8 Barnesville 3:27.60

14 MURRAY, Majeistic 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 3:36.28

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROTZ, Lindsey SO Barnesville 5:44.00 10

2 JOHNSON, Ellika SO Park Christian 6:12.20 8

3 WESTBERG, Miley 8 United North Central 6:39.09 6

4 ABRAHAMSON, Brea 8 Fisher 6:41.94 5

5 GEORGE, Brianna SO United North Central 6:43.00 4

6 FRUEH, Annika 8 Park Christian 6:48.34 3

7 LARSON, Ava 8 Ada-Borup-West 6:51.51 2

8 ROBLES, Jessa JR East Grand Forks 6:52.66 1

9 WESTBERG, Kaylie SO United North Central 6:54.32

10 JOHNSON, Emma SO East Grand Forks 7:02.52

11 OLSON, Naomi FR Crookston 7:04.95

12 STROMSTAD, Kylee 7 Fertile-Beltrami 7:18.66

13 SPAULDING, Addyson FR Park Christian 7:43.91

14 JALBERT, Alexis SR Ada-Borup-West 7:53.77

15 LARSON, Willow 8 Fertile-Beltrami 8:05.43

OVERGAARD, Amelia SR Crookston NT

RUDE, Alexis SO Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe NT

#17 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

ROGNESS, Ellie SO Park Christian 13:52.12 10

GUDAJTES, Mikila SR East Grand Forks 14:07.46 8

FRIEND, Emma SR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 14:41.65 6

BOLL, Chloe 8 Crookston 14:54.98 5

ABRAHAMSON, Brea 8 Fisher 14:55.11 4

HARBOTT, Maddie FR Crookston 16:07.90 3

TOMS, Isabel 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:09.46 2

#9 Women's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KRESSIN, Breanna SR Crookston 8.76 1(1) 10

2 OLSON, Micayla SO Fertile-Beltrami 10.32 1(2) 8

3 HANSON, Rylee SR Fertile-Beltrami 10.34 1(3) 6

4 MARCUSSEN, Izabel SO Ada-Borup-West 10.59 1(4) 5

5 HALVORSON, Michaela SR NCE/UH Titans 10.74 2(1) 4

6 JOHNSON, Annika 8 Park Christian 10.76 2(2) 3

7 GABRIELSON, Elizabeth SR East Grand Forks 11.15 2(3) 2

8 BREGIER, Morgan SO Fisher 12.44 3(1) 1

9 STEVENSON, Abby FR Fisher 12.48 3(2)

10 HUGHES, Tristina 8 United North Central 12.77 3(3)
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#9 Women's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 FOLLINGSTAD, Isabella 7 Barnesville 13.65 2(4)

LALUM, Chloe FR United North Central NT 3

WINTER, Alison FR United North Central NT 3

#5 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Park Christian (A) 1:55.75 1(1) 10

1) AAKRE, Avery SO 2) ENDRESON, Kaycee FR

3) SUCKERT, Belle JR 4) SANDMAN, Andie JR

2 East Grand Forks (A) 1:59.96 1(2) 8

1) ANDERSON, Shali SO 2) ADAMS, Camyrn FR

3) RUSTAD, Skyla 8 4) STANISLAWSKI, Macie SR

3 Crookston (A) 2:00.42 1(3) 6

1) SOLHEIM, Cassie SO 2) WINJUM, Halle SO

3) THODE, Carly JR 4) WINJUM, Hayden SR

4 Fertile-Beltrami (A) 2:00.49 1(4) 5

1) HITCHEN, Katrina 8 2) PROULX, Grace FR

3) HITCHEN, Kaylee SO 4) HANSON, Rylee SR

5 Barnesville (A) 2:00.84 1(5) 4

1) SMITH, Emily JR 2) RUSTAD, Sydney SR

3) COSSETTE, Anika 8 4) SCHOENECKER, Emily SR

6 Ada-Borup-West (A) 2:01.01 2(1) 3

1) PRODZINSKI, Sarah SO 2) BRANDT, Miya SR

3) MILLER, Julia FR 4) CAVETT, Macie SO

7 East Grand Forks (B) 2:03.65 3(1)

1) JORDHEIM, Grace JR 2) ROTHENBURGER, Lila JR

3) RUDE, Lexi JR 4) WOLFF, Erin FR

8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 2:04.71 1(6) 2

1) HOBAN, McKara 8 2) GILL, Emmie 8

3) COSTELLO, Camille 7 4) SOSA, Ellie 7

9 Barnesville (C) 2:07.11 2(2)

1) AMUNDSON, Jayla 7 2) THOMPSON, Piper 7

3) RASMUSSEN, Addyson 7 4) SCHLAUDERAFF, Morgan 7

10 United North Central (A) 2:10.15 2(3) 1

1) NESS, Ellie FR 2) NESS, Elyse JR

3) NESS, Emma 7 4) HAMAN, Avory JR

11 Barnesville (B) 2:10.23 2(4)

1) NESS, Ava 8 2) MANEVAL, Ashley 8

3) SCHAFER, Camryn 8 4) BERG, Laila 8

12 Barnesville (D) 2:12.13 2(5)

1) FOLLINGSTAD, Isabella 7 2) BERGMAN, Emmalyn 7

3) STEARNS, Makaya 7 4) BAUER, Rylee 7
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#5 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
13 Mahnomen/Waubun (A) 2:13.34 3(2)

1) GORDON, Dejonelle FR 2) HOUDEK, Morgan 8

3) KOLOGI, Chelsea SR 4) KEEZER, Kiearra SO

14 Ada-Borup-West (B) 2:19.30 3(3)

1) LEWIS, Kyleigh JR 2) SMART, Emma FR

3) ROUX, Morgan FR 4) NERHUS, Carlie JR

15 United North Central (B) 2:22.06 3(4)

1) LALUM, Chloe FR 2) TOLLESON, Sterling SO

3) HUHTA, Kendra JR 4) VANOURKERK, Janika JR

Fisher (A) DQ Early Cut 3

1) CHWIALKOWSKI, Rylee SO 2) LAURIE, Laressa SO

3) KAISER, Anna FR 4) OLSON, Mollie JR

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Barnesville (A) 4:31.21 10

1) SCHLAUDERAFF, Morgan 7 2) AMUNDSON, Jayla 7

3) THOMPSON, Piper 7 4) ROTZ, Lindsey SO

2 East Grand Forks (A) 4:42.58 8

1) ROBLES, Jessa JR 2) ADAMS, Camyrn FR

3) ALLARD, Katherine FR 4) WOLFF, Erin FR

3 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 4:54.47 6

1) BRINKMAN, Emma 8 2) GILL, Emmie 8

3) COSTELLO, Camille 7 4) SOSA, Ellie 7

4 Crookston (A) 5:00.30 5

1) MAGSAM, Kailee JR 2) WINJUM, Halle SO

3) OVERGAARD, Mariah FR 4) WINJUM, Hayden SR

5 East Grand Forks (B) 5:12.97

1) ROTHENBURGER, Lila JR 2) RUDE, Lexi JR

3) ANDERSON, Shali SO 4) GREGOIRE, Adrianna FR

6 Barnesville (B) 5:20.37

1) SCHOENECKER, Emily SR 2) RASMUSSEN, Addyson 7

3) FOLLINGSTAD, Isabella 7 4) COSSETTE, Anika 8

7 Fisher (A) 5:50.26 4

1) HORKEN, Avery JR 2) CHWIALKOWSKI, Rylee SO

3) SHOGREN, Onalee JR 4) BHUTANI, Amrit FR

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Park Christian (A) 11:29.60 10

1) ROGNESS, Ellie SO 2) JOHNSON, Ellika SO

3) FRUEH, Annika 8 4) AAKRE, Annika 8
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#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 United North Central (B) 11:51.79 8

1) GEORGE, Brianna SO 2) WESTBERG, Kaylie SO

3) WESTBERG, Miley 8 4) KOMPPA, Elsa 7

3 East Grand Forks (A) 11:52.17 6

1) ALLARD, Katherine FR 2) GREGOIRE, Adrianna FR

3) ROBLES, Jessa JR 4) GUDAJTES, Mikila SR

4 Crookston (A) 12:01.03 5

1) SCHULTZ, Amanda SR 2) BOLL, Chloe 8

3) HARBOTT, Maddie FR 4) OVERGAARD, Amelia SR

5 Ada-Borup-West (A) 12:04.80 4

1) BROMMENSCHENKEL, Jimi SR 2) LARSON, Ava 8

3) SMART, Emma FR 4) SMART, Morgan FR

6 United North Central (A) 12:18.62

1) MATSON, Eve FR 2) AHO, Anjalie FR

3) SMITH, Mattea FR 4) SMITH, Rachael SR

7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton (A) 12:24.12 3

1) FRIEND, Emma SR 2) TOMS, Isabel 8

3) RUDE, Alexis SO 4) BRINKMAN, Emma 8

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AAKRE, Annika 8 Park Christian 4' 11" 10

2 SUCKERT, Belle JR Park Christian 4' 9" 8

3 PROULX, Grace FR Fertile-Beltrami 4' 9" 6

4 PETERSON, Rebecca SO Park Christian 4' 5" 4.5

4 BROMMENSCHENKEL, Jimi SR Ada-Borup-West 4' 5" 4.5

6 WINJUM, Hayden SR Crookston 4' 5" 3

7 CHWIALKOWSKI, Rylee SO Fisher 4' 3" 1.5

7 FUCHS, Brooklyn SO Park Christian 4' 3" 1.5

9 JORDHEIM, Grace JR East Grand Forks 4' 3"

10 FLADHAMMER, Miley 7 Fertile-Beltrami 3' 11"

11 FOLLINGSTAD, Isabella 7 Barnesville 3' 11"

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Ruth SO Park Christian 8' 0" 10

2 MURACK, Bailey SO Park Christian 7' 0" 8

3 MANEVAL, Ashley 8 Barnesville 6' 6" 6

4 HOBAN, McKara 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 6' 0" 4.5

4 HITCHEN, Kaylee SO Fertile-Beltrami 6' 0" 4.5

6 HOLTE, Emma FR East Grand Forks 6' 0" 3

7 RUSTAD, Skyla 8 East Grand Forks 5' 6" 2

8 GRUNHOVD, Sophie 8 Fertile-Beltrami 5' 0" 1

9 SMITH, Allison 8 Barnesville 5' 0"
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#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Emily JR Barnesville 15' 8" 1(1) 10

2 HORKEN, Avery JR Fisher 15' 7" 3(1) 8

3 MILLER, Julia FR Ada-Borup-West 15' 11 /2 1(2) 6

4 STANISLAWSKI, Macie SR East Grand Forks 15' 01 /2 1(3) 5

5 ENDRESON, Kaycee FR Park Christian 14' 101 /2 3(2) 4

6 AAKRE, Avery SO Park Christian 14' 61 /2 1(4) 3

7 SOLHEIM, Cassie SO Crookston 14' 5" 1(5) 2

8 OLSON, Micayla SO Fertile-Beltrami 14' 13 /4 1(6) 1

9 RUSTAD, Skyla 8 East Grand Forks 13' 111 /2 1(7)

10 PRODZINSKI, Sarah SO Ada-Borup-West 13' 91 /2 1(8)

11 SCHOENECKER, Emily SR Barnesville 13' 91 /2 1(9)

12 WINJUM, Halle SO Crookston 13' 81 /4 1(10)

13 CAVETT, Macie SO Ada-Borup-West 13' 3" 1(11)

14 THODE, Carly JR Crookston 13' 01 /2 2(1)

15 MARSHALL, Meah SO Fisher 12' 11" 3(3)

16 SPAETH, Daleah FR NCE/UH Titans 12' 7" 3(4)

17 TORMA, Elise SR United North Central 12' 53 /4 2(2)

18 CHWIALKOWSKI, Rylee SO Fisher 12' 31 /2 3(5)

19 CLARK, Alana 7 Barnesville 12' 1" 2(3)

20 BREGIER, Morgan SO Fisher 12' 1" 3(6)

21 WEBBER, Tessa FR Crookston 11' 83 /4 2(4)

22 HELTUNEN, Sofia FR United North Central 11' 61 /2 2(5)

23 OBOWA, Kaitlyn 8 Mahnomen/Waubun 11' 61 /4 2(6)

24 SWENBY, Allyson SO Fertile-Beltrami 11' 5" 2(7)

25 SCHAFER, Camryn 8 Barnesville 10' 11" 2(8)

26 SHOGREN, Onalee JR Fisher 10' 6" 3(7)

27 ABRAHAM, Chloe SO NCE/UH Titans 10' 5" 3(8)

28 STEVENSON, Abby FR Fisher 10' 3" 3(9)

29 HUGHES, Tristina 8 United North Central 10' 13 /4 2(9)

30 NESS, Ava 8 Barnesville 9' 83 /4 2(10)

FLADHAMMER, Saddie JR Fertile-Beltrami NM 2

LALUM, Chloe FR United North Central NM 3

WINTER, Alison FR United North Central NM 3

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AAKRE, Avery SO Park Christian 31' 7" 10

2 HORKEN, Avery JR Fisher 30' 10" 8

3 STANISLAWSKI, Macie SR East Grand Forks 30' 6" 6

4 ROTZ, Lindsey SO Barnesville 29' 7" 5

5 SANDMAN, Andie JR Park Christian 28' 21 /2 4

6 RUSTAD, Sydney SR Barnesville 27' 10" 3

7 MANEVAL, Ashley 8 Barnesville 27' 5" 2

8 HANSON, Rylee SR Fertile-Beltrami 25' 101 /2 1

9 WEBBER, Tessa FR Crookston 25' 5"

10 JOHNSON, Annika 8 Park Christian 24' 71 /2
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 WOLFF, Erin FR East Grand Forks 24' 71 /2

12 BERG, Laila 8 Barnesville 24' 51 /2

13 BRINKMAN, Emma 8 Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 21' 10"

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SEIBERT, Jenna SR United North Central 31' 2" 3(1) 10

2 ENDRESON, Kaycee FR Park Christian 31' 1" 3(2) 8

3 PERREAULT, Ally SR Crookston 30' 11" 3(3) 6

4 RINIKER, Alexis JR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 30' 4" 3(4) 5

5 SALENTINE, Libby JR Crookston 28' 9" 3(5) 4

6 PEARCE, Katie JR Fertile-Beltrami 28' 61 /2 2(1) 3

7 LARSON, Jacey SR Crookston 27' 101 /2 3(6) 2

8 LILLQUIST, Julianna JR United North Central 26' 11" 2(2) 1

9 MATHER, Mia SO Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 26' 91 /2 3(7)

10 HAUGEN, Marissa SO Crookston 26' 81 /2 3(8)

11 KOLOGI, Chelsea SR Mahnomen/Waubun 26' 31 /2 2(3)

12 RUDE, Jadyn JR Park Christian 25' 6" 2(4)

13 QUICK, Katrina SR Ada-Borup-West 24' 11" 3(9)

14 VONESH, Grace SR Fisher 24' 101 /2 1(1)

15 SULLIVAN, Kathryn FR Fisher 24' 9" 1(2)

16 ROTHSCHADL, Kyra FR Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 24' 11 /2 2(5)

17 OMAN, Claire SR Crookston 24' 0" 2(6)

18 MILLER, Dyllan JR Ada-Borup-West 23' 1" 3(10)

19 ABRAHAM, Cassidy SO NCE/UH Titans 22' 51 /2 2(7)

20 TOCZEK, Elayna SR Mahnomen/Waubun 22' 01 /2 2(8)

21 BERGLAND, Naveya FR East Grand Forks 21' 6" 1(3)

22 PORTIA, Nenookaasi 7 Mahnomen/Waubun 21' 6" 2(9)

23 THORESON, Sarah SO Fisher 21' 21 /2 1(4)

24 ERICKSON, Shayna 8 Barnesville 20' 71 /2 2(10)

25 KENFIELD, Brooke 8 NCE/UH Titans 20' 31 /2 1(5)

26 WYLAND, Kailyn FR Park Christian 19' 41 /2 1(6)

27 CAMPERUD, Jayden FR Barnesville 19' 11 /2 1(7)

28 ARENS, Addyson FR East Grand Forks 18' 11" 1(8)

29 JENSRUD, Kenna 8 Fertile-Beltrami 18' 5" 1(9)

MOSHER, Eva SR Fertile-Beltrami NM 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 East Grand Forks EGFO 141

2 Park Christian PACH 73

3 Fertile-Beltrami FEBE 64

4 Barnesville BARS 56

4 Ada-Borup-West ADBO 56

6 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton DIGF 53

7 United North Central C417 46

PINE-TO-PRAIRIE HS INDOOR MEET
Moorhead, MN
Olson Forum

Host: Concordia College-Moorhead, MN
Monday, April 4, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Garrick Larson
Timing:
Garrick Larson

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/4/2022 8:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Crookston CROO 42

9 NCE/UH Titans C456 26

10 Fisher C165 9

11 Mahnomen/Waubun C268 3

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Park Christian PACH 121

2 Crookston CROO 88

3 Barnesville BARS 79

4 East Grand Forks EGFO 71

5 Fertile-Beltrami FEBE 59.5

6 United North Central C417 48

7 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton DIGF 37.5

8 Fisher C165 36.5

9 Ada-Borup-West ADBO 30.5

10 NCE/UH Titans C456 4
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